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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Pavan S R  Suresh  (FTHR) Tc 4/1900-4 Pandit 
colony kowdiar P O, 

Pandit colony, Kowdiar, 
kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 11/01/2026 Arúnimà K Rajeev B (FTHR) Sumathi Mangalam, 
TC-6/427(2), 
VARA-131, 

Avuthankodu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 11/01/2026 Zynaba Beevi Mohamed Muhammed Nooh 
(FTHR)

SHINES A3, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

KOWDIAR, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 11/01/2026 DHANYA KRISHNAN  
L

SIVA KUMAR  S 
(HSBN)

ROHINI TC 33/3234, 
NETTAYAM, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
nettayam, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 VALSALA 
KUMARIYAMMA S

MADHAVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

LATHA BHAVAN, 
MUKKAMPALAVILLA, 

ERAPPUKUZHI, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 11/01/2026 SWATHY RAJAN K D RAJAN (FTHR) TC 40/2608/3 
SREEPADAM, P T P 
PANGODE ROAD 
VETTAMUKKU, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

7 11/01/2026 AKSHAY MOHAN LATHIKAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

LATHA BHAVAN, 
MUKKAMPALAVILA, 

ERAPPUKUZHI, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 11/01/2026 MAADHAV J NAIR A JAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

27/783 SAI 
SARADAM, 

Durganagar 61 A, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Perurkada, 695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 11/01/2026 Ashwin K John George  John (FTHR) Kadayil TC 20/2348, 
Mukkolackal, 
Mukkolackal, 

Mukkolackal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 11/01/2026 Niyas Ayyaril Abbas Abbas A A (FTHR) 22/3306 - 4, Lumiere 
Towers, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

11 11/01/2026 Vijayamohanan Nair V S Devaki Amma K (WIFE) 41/824, Varada, 
Edavilakom Lane, 

Valiyavila, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Vattiyoorkaavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 11/01/2026 Usha Somasekharan 
Nair 

Somasekharan Nair 
(HSBN)

Thiruvonam, TC 
12/2783,, GSSNRA 
93A, NCC ROAD, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 11/01/2026 ANIL CHANDRAN C KUMARI PUSHPA 
(MTHR)

UHTRAM, Kodithara 
Veedu, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkolackal, 695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 11/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR M K Thankamma (MTHR) TC 2/515, MRA 55, 
Madathuvila, Pattom, 

Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 11/01/2026 PRASANNAN A K APPUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

Pranavam, Perapoor, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

MUkkkolackal, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 11/01/2026 Moushmy R S Gopesh R (HSBN) T C 34/1560(4), Sree 
Nivas  Pulari Nagar, 

Moonnammoodu, 
Kodunganur, 695013, 

Tiruvananthapuram

  

17 11/01/2026 Mary Herine A Abraham K (HSBN) Sankeerthanam, C15/3, 
Mythri Nagar, 

Valiyavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

18 11/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI V 
R 

RAJEEV KUMAR C S 
(HSBN)

KASHMEERAM, KKP 
- 2nd LANE, 

KULASEKHARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 11/01/2026 SASIKUMAR K KUMARI SHOBHANA 
V (WIFE)

TC34/1590, PRIYA 
NIVAS, 

MANALAYAM 
ROAD, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 11/01/2026 NAZRIYA  NAZIM JOSEPH  ZACHARIA 
(OTHR)

APPARTMENT NO 3 
B AND C, SKYLINE 
PALACE COURT, 

KOWDIAR, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

21 11/01/2026 HARIKUMAR M Madhavan  Nair (FTHR) 2/1808(3), 
Goureesapattom, 

Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 11/01/2026 SOUMYA K KRISHNAKUMAR C S 
(FTHR)

C-98A, RAVINAGAR, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 11/01/2026 Gopinathan Nair P Subhalakshmi S (WIFE) VN 30, Chithira, Vyasa 
Nagar, Kawadiar, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

24 11/01/2026 KRISHNA S 
SIDHARTH

SHEELA (MTHR) 4/1729 
KINATTUVILAKAM 

VEEDU, TTC 
JUNCTION, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

25 11/01/2026 ASHNA A NAJMA (MTHR) TC 11/1776/
ANJANAM, 

MULAVANA 
JUNCTION, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

26 11/01/2026 DARSANA  P SHEELA  (OTHR) AMBADI, UNRA28, 
NCC ROAD, 

AMBALAMMUKKU, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU

  

27 11/01/2026 Vijitha O V Rajesh S R (HSBN) GOVINDAM, 
puthukulangara lane, 

vattiyoorkavu, 
koduganoor, 695013, 

vattiyoorkavu

  

28 11/01/2026 PRASANNA T SHEELA (OTHR) TC 4/824/2 
NANDANAM  BCRA 

B-8 2, BRAHMINS 
COLONY, KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

29 11/01/2026 JAMEELA RABIYATH Rabiyath  A (FTHR) Jameelas Kunnuvila, 
VKRA 137 A, 

Kadiyakonam Lane, 
Vazhottukonam, 
Vattiyoorkkavu, 

695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

30 11/01/2026 SARITHA S PILLAI Sachidanandan Pillai A 
K (FTHR)

Sowparnika ,   IV-1425, 
V N R A 24 A ,Vikas 
Nagar, Opposite CPT, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 11/01/2026 NEETU MOHAN MOHANAN V K 
(FTHR)

TC 3/790(1) MALINI 
MRA 107, T K 

DIVAKARAN ROAD 
MUTTADA P O, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
MUTTADA, 695025, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

32 11/01/2026 FATHIMA RABIYATH RABIYATH A (FTHR) JAMEELAS 
KUNNUVILA,  VKRA 

137A, 
KADIYAKONAM 

LANE, 
VAZHOTTUKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 11/01/2026 GAURI MAYA NAIR ANITH  PADMADEV 
(FTHR)

VISMAYA  MRA A 
42-1, 

MARUTHANKUZHY, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 11/01/2026 Nakshatra S Nair Prem kumar (FTHR) 8 D,  Providence Plaza, 
Keston Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
kowdiar, 695003, 

thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

35 11/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN B SHEELA (OTHR) TC 4/8242 
NANDHANAM,BCRA 

B -8/2, BRAHMINS 
COLONY, KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

36 11/01/2026 Faraaz Harris Kevin Kevin Rasheed Harris 
(FTHR)

TC 3/2483, MGRA 188, 
T.K.D Road, Pattom 

PO, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom Palace, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 11/01/2026 Rohith John Panicker V John Panicker (FTHR) GRA 205 A, Kottara 
lane, Gowreeshapattom, 

Pattom PO, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 11/01/2026 SUJATHA  S RAMESH  S (HSBN) SNRA 85 SWATHI 
NAGAR, NEAR SAP 

CAMP, 
PEROORKADA, 
TRIVANDRUM, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

39 11/01/2026 SAMEERA  S MUHAMMED RAFI P 
(FTHR)

SANEER 
NIVAS ,RANK, 

NAMBAVANKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 11/01/2026 GAUTHAM 
KRISHNA  R

RAMESH  S (FTHR) SNRA 85, SWATHI 
NAGAR, NEAR S A P 

CAMP PEROORKADA 
PO, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

41 11/01/2026 tracy yathi yathi syamalan (HSBN) 2a1 vintage favorite 
homes, 

kesavadasapuram ulloor 
road, pattom, pattom, 

695604, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

42 11/01/2026 SOJAN THOMAS SOSAMMA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

T.V.R.A. 119 B, 
THEKKE VEEDU 

LANE, 
KUDAPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 11/01/2026 Ambika G K Chandrasenan (HSBN) Flat No. 512, Block 4, 
EMS Nagar,Pattoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 11/01/2026 Megha Mariam Biju Biju John (FTHR) Cordial Adithya 10B, 
NCC Road, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 11/01/2026 S GOPAKUMAR SREEJA A L (WIFE) KARTHIKA, CHITRA 
NAGAR, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 11/01/2026 SREEJA A L S GOPAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA, CHITRA 
NAGAR, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 11/01/2026 Jithin Sajeevan H Sajeevan (FTHR) 6/242/2, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

48 11/01/2026  C SIVARAMAN NAIR P SYAMA (WIFE) ANUPAMA, M P R A 
114 ELANJINMOODU 

LANE, 
MURINJAPALAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 11/01/2026 SIDHARTH SP SURAJ SS (FTHR) Sasi bhavan,BNRA 195, 
GOLF LINKS ROAD, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 11/01/2026 sooraj S suresh kumar (FTHR) 6/247/1, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

51 11/01/2026 ASWATHY R VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR A (FTHR)

Thapovanam TC 
3/2068, LIC Lane 

Lekshmi Nagar Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 11/01/2026 FARZAN KHAN N NAYAZ RAHMAN  
KHAN (FTHR)

KARA 177,TC 
38/2209-1, 

NANDANAM HILLS, 
ARAPPURA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 11/01/2026 JAYMON  VARGHESE C E VARGHESE  
(FTHR)

GRA 83A, 
GOWREESHA 

GARDENS, 
GOWREESHA 

PATTOM, PATTOM, 
695004, 

VATTIYOORKAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


